Haywood FIS Regional Series Aggregates Points 2017-18
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Haywood FIS Regional Series Aggregates Points 2017-18

Rk First
Caitlin

2*  Olivia
Annika
Kaitlynn
Becca

Zina
Katherine
Rosie
Maya

10 Frédérique
11 Alannah
12 Laura

13 Sophie

14 Andrea

15 Cendrine
16 Elizabeth
17 Dahria

18 Laurence
19 Zoé

20
21
22
23
24
25

ey
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Lisle
Sadie
Katie
Kelsey
Caitlin
Corey
26 Kaia

27 Erika

28 Anne-Marie
29 Jaqueline
30 Annika
31 Mia

32 Hannah
33 Marie
34 Felicia
35 Emma
36 Mathilde
37 Hannah

Last Name
Gregg
Bouffard-Nesbitt
Hicks

Miller
Rorabaugh
Kocher
Stewart-Jones
Frankowski
Macisaac-Jones
Vézina
Maclean
Leclair
Carrier-Laforte
Dupont
Browne
Guiney
Beatty
Dumais
Williams
Compton
White
Weaver
Phinney
Patterson
Stock

Andal

Flowers
Comeau
Mourao
Richardson
Serratore
Mehain
Corriveau
Gesior
Camicioli
Petitjean
Halvorsen

FIS Lic
3535021
3105179
3105133
3535636
3535407
3105029
3105214
3535448
3105180
3105157
3105169
3105222
3105194
3105105
3105190
3535408
3105146
3105213
3105281
3105259
3105182
3105224
3535584
3535385
3535455
3105264
3535222
3105184
3085002
3105236
3105174
3105268
3105203
3535542
3105206
3960101
3535606

Club

CXC/Team Gregg/LNR
Fondeurs-Laurentides
Canmore Nordic
Craftsbury Nordic

APU Nordic Ski Center
Foothills Nordic
Nakkertok Nordique
APU Nordic Ski Center
Rocky Mountain Racers
C.N.M.S.A.

Walden Nordic

Chelsea Nordiq (QC)
Skinouk (QC)

Rocky Mountain Racers
Fondeurs-Laurentides
Craftsbuey Nordic
Whitehorse Ski Club
Fondeurs-Laurentides
Nakkertok Nordique
Kenora Nordic (ON)

Big Thunder Nordic
Hollyburn Ski Club

Sun Valley SEF
Craftsbury Nordic
Bridger Ski Foundation
Caledonia Nordic
Stratton Mtn School
Université Laval

Equipe Nationale du Brés
Hollyburn Ski Club

Big Thunder Nordic
Sovereign Lake Nordic
C.N.M.S.A.

CXC Team/Peak Nordic
Rocky Mountain Racers

APU Nordic Ski Center

NAT
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
TOG
USA

Best 10

coc
Final
830
635
635
555
543
534
525
516
498
472
392
352
345
342
330
315
305
282
273
259
251
230
190
180
179
172
170
165
158
156
155
152
138
130
126
91
86

SLN SLN
SpCl 10
1 60
0 0
15 1
100 29
22 45
0 32
0 0
11 80
20
12 22
16
0
40 0
26 4
0 0
45 18
0 0
3
6 0
0 5
0 3
14 0
50 20
80 100
2 0
0
0 0
0 13
0 8
0 6
7
0
8 0
10 16
0 0
5 0
60 26

BJ
Pur

BJ5 BJSp 10
100 100 100
0 0 0
80 32 40
0 0 0
0 0 0
22 60 80
0 0 0
0 0 0
26 45 24
50 20 45
29 29 20
5 50 36
60 40 26
45 80 60
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
9 18 1
0 0 0
36 36 50
20 26 22
0 12 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
24 32
0 0
0 0 0
18 16 29
14 15 12
2 14 9
40 18
0 24 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
22 13
0 0 0
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MSA MSA MSA MSA West West Crafts Crafts East
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32

50
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24
29
80
100

45

16
22

50

32

26

20

40

60

18

15
36

East
10F

East East Nats Nats Nat
10Cl Pur 5ClI 10D4 Pur
80 100 100
40 45 50 100 45 80
29 29 45 60 60
36 100 60
80 80 80
60 50 50
100 60 100
29 24 36
50 36 45 36 80 45
26 26 50 36 40
20 40 29
32
0 0
0
45 40 40
24 22 15 18 18
29 22 24 16 22 20
26 26 32
32 24
20 14 12 13
0 0
50 32
9 20 16
22 29 26
40 14 22
7
32 36
6 5 4
11
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50
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45
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100
16
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24
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14

20

12
29
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38 Katharine
38 Beth

40 Sheila

40 Ember
42 Alana

43 Anne

44 Katherine
45 Lucie

46 Camille
47 Elizabeth
48 Evelina
49 Mary

50 Hannah
50 Molly

52 Lauren
52 Benita
54 Alexandra
55 Marianne
55 Andrée-Anne
57 Jasmi

57 Heather
59 Freya

59 Catherine
67 Freya

62 Anna

62 Marianne
71 Madison
65 Kate

66 Cate

66 Zoe

68 Bronwyn
69 Taeler
70 Margie
70 Anna

72 Taryn

72 Gabrielle
74 Hannah
75 Isabella
76 Catherine
76 Megan
78 Mattie
79 Michaela
79 Natalie
81 Novie

81 Kolibri
83 Linn

84 Abigail
85 Mackenzie
86 Liliane
87 Lydia

87 Emma

87 Ryan

87 Sage

Ogden
Granstrom
Kealey
Large
Brittin
Hart

Denis
Colin
Burbidge Izquierd
Elliott
Sutro

Rose

Cole

Miller
Jortberg
Peiffer
Racine
Scherrer
Théberge
Joensuu
Mooney
Hik
Reed-Métayer
Orban
Zimmerman
St-Louis-Morneau
Fraser
Granstrom
Brams
Pekos
Williams
McCrerey
Freed
Goodwin
Hunt-Smith
Lemire
Deuling
Howden
Feldman
McTavish
Watts
McLean
Hynes
McCabe
Drobish
Eriksen
Drach
Rizio
Gagnon
Blanchet
Holmes
Terry
Robine

3535601
3105270
3105048
3105185
3105262
3535468
3105240
3195261
3105196
3105275
3505932
3535549
3535780
3105261
3535634
3105256
3105245
3105253
3105205
3185551
3535485
3105311
3105210
3506127
3105313
3105223
3105231
3105269
3535593
3105258
3105331
3535627
3535677
3105273
3535705
3105177
3105263
3105221
3535716
1341510
3535631
3105278
3105271
3535703
3105317
3425959
3535654
3535617
3105327
3535614
3105266
3535673
3105293

Dartmouth Ski Team
Revelstoke Nordic
Nakkertok Nordic (ON)
U of A Nordic
Revelstoke Nordic
Stratton Mountain Schoc
Nakkertok Nordic (ON)
Whistler Nordic
Université Laval
Revelstoke Nordic
University of Vermont Sk
Sun Valley SEF

Bridger Ski Foundation
Black Jack

Dartmouth Ski Team
Whistler Nordic
Orford

Skibec

Université Laval
University of Denver
Bridger Ski Foundation
U of A Nordic

Skibec

Red Deer Nordic

Skibec

Team Hardwood
Revelstoke Nordic
Middlebury College Ski T
Barrie Cross Country
Nakkertok Nordique
University of Denver
University of Vermont Sk
Hollyburn Ski Club
Dartmouth Ski Team
Université Laval
Whitehorse Ski Club
Barrie Cross Country
Middlebury College Ski T
XC Ottawa

VERMON

Black Jack

Whitehorse Ski Club
Methow Valley Nordic
Revelstoke Nordic
University of Denver
Dartmouth Ski Team
University of Vermont Sk
Skibec

Dartmouth Ski Team
Rocky Mountain Racers
Bridger Ski Foundation
Black Jack

USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
SWE
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
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22

12
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13
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16

11

12

12

24

10

14
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10

15

16
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11

10

12

15

11

13

10

18

12

15
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*

91 Roxane
92 Emily
92 Gretta
92 Jeanne
95 Taryn
95 Jenna

Vermette

Hyde

Scholz

Carrier Carpentier
Hunt-Smith

Sim

3105329
3535594
3535775
3105284
3535705
3105260

C.N.M.S.A.

Dartmouth Ski Team
Methow Valley Nordic Te
Orford

Dartmouth Ski Team
Telemark Nordic

COC Winner based on best 1st place finishes as per COC Criteria
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